Workforce Planning

It’s wider than your ARRS

LM

Somerset
Training Hub

Taunton Racecourse Wednesday 6th October 2021

Speakers and Programme

8.30

9.15

9.20

10.00

11.00

11.30

12.30
13.15

14.15

15.15
15.45

Registration and Coffee

Introduction
Dr Karen Sylvester Chairman Somerset LMC

Ten Things We All Need To Know About Workforce Planning

Dr Martyn Hughes Clinical Lead Somerset Training Hub

Interactive Sessions

New Roles

Nursing Workforce Planning

Thinking out of the Box

HR Employer responsibilities in workforce planning

Coffee

New Roles

Nursing Workforce Planning

Thinking out of the Box

HR Employer responsibilities in workforce planning

Lunch

New Roles

Nursing Workforce Planning

Thinking out of the Box

HR Employer responsibilities in workforce planning

New Roles

Nursing Workforce Planning

Thinking out of the Box

HR Employer responsibilities in workforce planning

Getting The Help and Resources You Need

Tea and Home

Dr Bridget Carne
Paula Messenger
Dr Keith Pinto
Yvonne Vigar

Dr Bridget Carne
Paula Messenger
Dr Keith Pinto
Yvonne Vigar

Dr Bridget Carne
Paula Messenger
Dr Keith Pinto
Yvonne Vigar

Dr Bridget Carne
Paula Messenger
Dr Keith Pinto
Yvonne Vigar



