Workforce Planning It's wider than your ARRS



Taunton Racecourse Wednesday 6th October 2021

Speakers and Programme

8.30	Registration and Coffee	
9.15	Introduction Dr Karen Sylvester Chairman Somerset LMC	
9.20	Ten Things We All Need To Know About Workforce Planning Dr Martyn Hughes Clinical Lead Somerset Training Hub	
10.00	Interactive Sessions New Roles Nursing Workforce Planning Thinking out of the Box HR Employer responsibilities in workforce planning	Dr Bridget Carne Paula Messenger Dr Keith Pinto Yvonne Vigar
11.00	Coffee	
11.30	New Roles Nursing Workforce Planning Thinking out of the Box HR Employer responsibilities in workforce planning	Dr Bridget Carne Paula Messenger Dr Keith Pinto Yvonne Vigar
12.30	Lunch	
13.15	New Roles Nursing Workforce Planning Thinking out of the Box HR Employer responsibilities in workforce planning	Dr Bridget Carne Paula Messenger Dr Keith Pinto Yvonne Vigar
14.15	New Roles Nursing Workforce Planning Thinking out of the Box HR Employer responsibilities in workforce planning	Dr Bridget Carne Paula Messenger Dr Keith Pinto Yvonne Vigar
15.15	Getting The Help and Resources You Need	
15.45	Tea and Home	